min
max
kg
kg
IP
M
13
LO
AD
 C
EL
LS
CODE G6M
Reference N. capacity - ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin Platform Code #
G6M-5 5 3000 7690 400 x 300 230665
G6M-10 10 3000 7690 300 x 400 230666
G6M-15 15 3000 7690 400 x 400 230667
G6M-18 18 6000 11500 400 x 400 230668
G6M-20 20 6000 11500 400 x 400 230669
G6M-25 25 6000 11500 400 x 400 230670
G6M-30 30 6000 11500 400 x 400 230671
G6M-35 35 6000 11500 400 x 400 230672
G6M-40 40 6000 11500 400 x 400 230673
IN (+) RED
OUT (+) GREEN
IN (-) BLACK
OUT - WHITE